== MORGANTI

A SOLID FOUNDATION

HEALTHCARE

Project Experience

Northeast Region

Bridgeport Hospital, CT

Full Body CAT Scanner Modernization, Radiation Therapy
Addition

Danbury Hospital, CT

MRI Addition & Renovation, Stroock Tower Renovation,
Ambulatory Surgery Center, Parking Garage, Praxair Cancer
Research Center, MRI Unit Center, Renal Dialysis Center, Linear
Accelerator, & Stroock Tower Addition

Eagle Hill Medical Center, CT
Greenwich Hospital Modernization, CT
Hospital of Saint Raphael at Yale New Haven Hospital, CT

New Hospital, Parking Garage, & Medical Office Building
Townhouses

Lawrence & Memorial Hospital, CT

Meriden-Wallingford Hospital Additions & Alterations, CT
Park City Hospital Mechanical Systems Alterations, CT
Stamford Hospital, CT

St. Vincent’s Medical Center, CT

Hospital Modernization, Hall-Brooke Behavioral Health Services,
10th Floor Rehabilitation, Ambulatory Surgery Renovation,
School of Nursing, Parking Garage & Medical Center, & Hunting
St. Parking Garage

St. Mary’s Hospital, CT

Yale New Haven Hospital, CT

Elmhurst Hospital Cancer Center, NY

Jeffersons Ferry Life Center, NY

Peconic Landing Retirement Community, NY

Purdue Frederick Pharmaceutical Research Center, NY
Queens Hospital Building Demolition, NY

Walter Reed Army Medical Center, MD

$5,822,000

$58,750,000

$2,100,000
$75,000,000

$44,000,000

$5,000,000
$17,000,000
$1,200,000
$23,000,000

$55,200,000

$2,500,000
$53,000,000
$19,000,000
$56,000,000
$64,000,000
$15,000,000
$8,000,000
$8,373,000

== MORGANTI

A SOLID FOUNDATION

HEALTHCARE

Project Experience

Southeast Region

Calclean Assisted Living Facility, FL
Florida Department of Health, FL

Palm Beach County Administration Building, Hernando County
Admin Building & Clinic, Riviera Beach Health Department
Admin Building & Dental Clinic Renovation, & Hillsborough
County Re-Roof

Palm Beach County Emergency Operation Center, FL

-

Healthcare for the Homeless Cathedral Clinic, Houston, TX

Southwest Region

Healthcare for The Homeless Clinic & Office, TX
Houston Methodist Childcare Center, TX
Southern Regional Medical Facility & Sheltered Housing, TX

International

Dubai Healthcare City, UAE

Muzaffarabad 250-Bed Hospital, Pakistan

Rawalakot 250-Bed Hospital, Pakistan

Sheikh Khalifa Bin Zayed Al Nahyan 120-Bed Hospital, Kazakhstan
Sheikh Khalifa Bin Zayed Al Nahyan 250-Bed Hospitals, Pakistan

$20,000,000

$34,870,000

$6,120,000

$4,500,000
$3,100,000
$15,422,000

$300,000,000
$28,000,000
$56,000,000
$25,730,000
$55,540,000



