

HEALTHCARE



HEALTHCARE

Project Experience

Project Experience

Northeast Region

Bridgeport Hospital, CT	
Full Body CAT Scanner Modernization, Radiation Therapy Addition	\$5,822,000
Danbury Hospital, CT	
MRI Addition & Renovation, Stroock Tower Renovation, Ambulatory Surgery Center, Parking Garage, Praxair Cancer Research Center, MRI Unit Center, Renal Dialysis Center, Linear Accelerator, & Stroock Tower Addition	\$58,750,000
Eagle Hill Medical Center, CT	\$2,100,000
Greenwich Hospital Modernization, CT	\$75,000,000
Hospital of Saint Raphael at Yale New Haven Hospital, CT	
New Hospital, Parking Garage, & Medical Office Building Townhouses	\$44,000,000
Lawrence & Memorial Hospital, CT	\$5,000,000
Meriden-Wallingford Hospital Additions & Alterations, CT	\$17,000,000
Park City Hospital Mechanical Systems Alterations, CT	\$1,200,000
Stamford Hospital, CT	\$23,000,000
St. Vincent's Medical Center, CT	
Hospital Modernization, Hall-Brooke Behavioral Health Services, 10th Floor Rehabilitation, Ambulatory Surgery Renovation, School of Nursing, Parking Garage & Medical Center, & Hunting St. Parking Garage	\$55,200,000
St. Mary's Hospital, CT	\$2,500,000
Yale New Haven Hospital, CT	\$53,000,000
Elmhurst Hospital Cancer Center, NY	\$19,000,000
Jeffersons Ferry Life Center, NY	\$56,000,000
Peconic Landing Retirement Community, NY	\$64,000,000
Purdue Frederick Pharmaceutical Research Center, NY	\$15,000,000
Queens Hospital Building Demolition, NY	\$8,000,000
Walter Reed Army Medical Center, MD	\$8,373,000

Southeast Region

	Calclean Assisted Living Facility, FL	\$20,000,000
	Florida Department of Health, FL	
	Palm Beach County Administration Building, Hernando County Admin Building & Clinic, Riviera Beach Health Department Admin Building & Dental Clinic Renovation, & Hillsborough County Re-Roof	\$34,870,000
	Palm Beach County Emergency Operation Center, FL	\$6,120,000



Healthcare for the Homeless Cathedral Clinic, Houston, TX

Southwest Region

Healthcare for The Homeless Clinic & Office, TX	\$4,500,000
Houston Methodist Childcare Center, TX	\$3,100,000
Southern Regional Medical Facility & Sheltered Housing, TX	\$15,422,000

International

Dubai Healthcare City, UAE	\$300,000,000
Muzaffarabad 250-Bed Hospital, Pakistan	\$28,000,000
Rawalakot 250-Bed Hospital, Pakistan	\$56,000,000
Sheikh Khalifa Bin Zayed Al Nahyan 120-Bed Hospital, Kazakhstan	\$25,730,000
Sheikh Khalifa Bin Zayed Al Nahyan 250-Bed Hospitals, Pakistan	\$55,540,000